General information about company

Scrip code 526729

NSE Symbol GOLDIAM
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE025B01017

Name of the company

Goldiam Intenrational Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a -
Category Nos. OF T:cl)l. ofaid P:ir(til_y shares "Sl"]?;il: Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of <haveholders | up equity | equity | wndertying ARy | shares (caleulated [0 ey vy Rights
I shareholder (I shares ¥ share}s] Depository | _ (V) as per SCRR, Total as a
) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\C/) (VD) (V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) x & ety Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 3 14470456 14470456 |66.39 14470456 14470456 | 66.39
Group
(B) Public 36537 7324467 7324467 | 33.61 7324467 7324467 |33.61
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 36540 21794923 21794923 {100 21794923 21794923 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Locked in | Pl€dged or
0- No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
C Shares . : encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of equity shares
Category | of Ont " yd' 8 Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) hql dt.y
08} shareholder | -1 rorancing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A cam -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 66.39 14470456
Group
B) Public 33.61 7123369
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21593825




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N -
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pz_lid paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totalo
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Regei is Y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (/v P vy (v | 1997) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
hetd | VD VD Aca%of | x egry | 1O Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 5 14470456 14470456 | 66.39 14470456 14470456 | 66.39
undivided Family
(SK;)(_IT)Otal 3 14470456 14470456 | 66.39 14470456 14470456 | 66.39
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 3 14470456 14470456 | 66.39 14470456 14470456 | 66.39
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | 13 101939 101939 | 047 101939 101939 | 047
nvestors
Sub-Total 13 101939 101939 | 0.47 101939 101939 | 0.47
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 35463 4012627 4012627 |18.41 4012627 4012627 |18.41
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |21 2162809 2162809 |9.92 2162809 2162809 [9.92
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 1020 1047092 1047092 | 438 1047092 1047092 | 438
(specify)
(S};?(—;;otal 36524 7222528 7222528 |33.14 7222528 7222528 |33.14
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 36537 7324467 7324467 |33.61 7324467 7324467 |33.61
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 36540 21794923 21794923 | 100 21794923 21794923 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 36540 21794923 21794923 | 100 21794923 21794923 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. 1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 66.39 14470456
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 66.39 14470456
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.39 14470456
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 0.47 101939
Sub-Total (B) 047 101939
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) 18.41 3813829
(a(ii)) 9.92 2162809
(e) 4.8 1044792
Sub-Total (B) 33.14 7021430
3
Total Public
Shareholding
33.61 7123369
B=B)(1)+
B)X2HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 21593825
)Total (A+B+C 100 21593825




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rashesh Manhar
Bhansali

Anmol Rashesh
Bhansali

Shobhnaben Manharkumar
Bhansali

Ami
R.Bhansali

Tulsi Gupta

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AABPB5614N

BUDPB9490D

AAEPBg427C

AACPB7754Q

AWYPBI1936G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9847421

3545071

1077964

14470456

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9847421

3545071

1077964

14470456

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.18

16.27

4.95

66.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9847421

3545071

1077964

14470456

Class eg:y

Total

9847421

3545071

1077964

14470456

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

45.18

16.27

4.95

66.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.18

16.27

4.95

66.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9847421

3545071

1077964

14470456

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mukul Mahavir Agrawal

Ramesh Damani

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAPFP7724D

AABPD1702D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

614737

343468

958205

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

614737

343468

958205

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.82

1.58

4.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

614737

343468

958205

Class eg:y

Total

614737

343468

958205

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.82

1.58

4.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.82

1.58

44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

614737

343468

958205




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

7

Category IEPF

IEPF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Director or
Director's Relatives

LLP

Clearing
Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Investor Education and
Proctection Fund Authority

PAN (II)

7777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

391

457

46

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

238325

238325

194447

282177

1000

111535

10783

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

238325

238325

194447

282177

1000

111535

10783

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.09

0.89

1.29

0.51

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 238325

238325

194447

282177

1000

111535

10783

Class eg:y

Total 238325

238325

194447

282177

1000

111535

10783

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.09

1.09

0.89

1.29

0.51

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.09

0.89

1.29

0.51

0.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

238325

238325

194447

280177

1000

111535

10783

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

115

1020

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

208825

1047092

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

208825

1047092

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.96

4.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

208825

1047092

Class eg:y

Total

208825

1047092

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.96

4.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.96

4.79

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares h;lq in 208525 1044792
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1) Shares were transferred to IEPF authority




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



