General information about company	
Scrip code	526729
NSE Symbol	GOLDIAM
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE025B01017
Name of the company	Goldiam Intenrational Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

	Category		No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
		shares held (IV)	shares held	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	14470456			14470456	66.39	14470456		14470456	66.39	
(B)	Public	36537	7324467			7324467	33.61	7324467		7324467	33.61	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	36540	21794923			21794923	100	21794923		21794923	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible convertible Convertible Convertible Convertible Convertible Convertible Convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.39					14470456	
(B)	Public				33.61					7123369	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					21593825	

	Table II - State			No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	1	`Voting	Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	14470456			14470456	66.39	14470456		14470456	66.39
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	14470456			14470456	66.39	14470456		14470456	66.39
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	14470456			14470456	66.39	14470456		14470456	66.39
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	13	101939			101939	0.47	101939		101939	0.47
Sub-Total (B)(1)		13	101939			101939	0.47	101939		101939	0.47
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	35483	4012627			4012627	18.41	4012627		4012627	18.41
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	2162809			2162809	9.92	2162809		2162809	9.92
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1020	1047092			1047092	4.8	1047092		1047092	4.8
Sub-Total (B)(3)		36524	7222528			7222528	33.14	7222528		7222528	33.14
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		36537	7324467			7324467	33.61	7324467		7324467	33.61
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		36540	21794923			21794923	100	21794923		21794923	100
Total (A+B+C)		36540	21794923			21794923	100	21794923		21794923	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Groi	ıp
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				66.39					14470456
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.39					14470456
(2)	Foreign	•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.39					14470456
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.47					101939
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.47					101939
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				18.41					3813829
(a(ii))				9.92					2162809
(e)				4.8					1044792
Sub-Total (B) (3)				33.14					7021430
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				33.61					7123369
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					21593825
Total (A+B+C)				100					21593825

C '1N	Ι,	T ₂		T.	T -	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	GU 1 1
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rashesh Manhar Bhansali	Anmol Rashesh Bhansali	Shobhnaben Manharkumar Bhansali	Ami R.Bhansali	Tulsi Gupta	Click l to go b
PAN (II)	AABPB5614N	BUDPB9490D	AAEPB8427C	AACPB7754Q	AWYPB1936G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9847421	3545071	1077964	0	0	144704
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9847421	3545071	1077964	0	0	144704
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.18	16.27	4.95	0	0	66.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX))			
Class eg:X	9847421	3545071	1077964	0	0	144704
Class eg:y						
Total	9847421	3545071	1077964 0		0	14470
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	45.18	16.27	4.95	0	0	66.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.18	16.27	4.95	0	0	66.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	l pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	1	L	<u>l</u>	<u>I</u>
No. (a)	<u> </u>					
(-)				1		

As a % of total Shares held (b)													
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9847421	3545071	1077964	0	0	14470456							
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN												
Reason for not providing PAN													
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group								

Searial No.	1	2	
	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mukul Mahavir Agrawal	Ramesh Damani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAPFP7724D	AABPD1702D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	614737	343468	958205
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	614737	343468	958205
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.82	1.58	4.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	ζ)	
Class eg: X	614737	343468	958205
Class eg:y			
`otal	614737	343468	958205
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.82	1.58	4.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.82	1.58	4.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	·
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	614737	343468	958205

Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	IEPF	IEPF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Director or Director's Relatives	LLP	Cle: Mei
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Cate
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Investor Education and Proctection Fund Authority					
PAN (II)		ZZZZZ9999Z					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	391	457	1	9	46
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	238325	238325	194447	282177	1000	111535	107
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	238325	238325	194447	282177	1000	111535	107
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.09	0.89	1.29	0	0.51	0.05
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)			-		
Class eg: X	238325	238325	194447	282177	1000	111535	107
Class eg:y							
Total	238325	238325	194447	282177	1000	111535	107
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	1.09	0.89	1.29	0	0.51	0.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.09	0.89	1.29	0	0.51	0.05

No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	238325	238325	194447	280177	1000	111535	10783					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)										

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	8		
Category	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)		Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	115	1020	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	208825	1047092	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	208825	1047092	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.96	4.79	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	208825	1047092	
Class eg:y			
Total	208825	1047092	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.96	4.79	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.96	4.79	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	208525	1044792	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	Shares were transferred to IEPF authority		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence